KERGEIOUSTIKU

BIGBANK KULDLIIGA

BIGBANK KULDLIIGA 2012 11l etapp/lll stage

25.02.2012

Tallinna Spordihall/Tallinn Sports Hall

TULEMUSED/RESULTS

M 60m

1 Rytis SAKALAUSKAS
2 Aleksandr BREDNEV
3 Roman BUBLYK

4 Lukas GAUDUTIS

5 Oleksandr SHAGOV
6 Markus ELLISAAR

7 Kaspar MESILA

Eeljooksud/Heats
Aleksandr BREDNEV
Rytis SAKALAUSKAS
Roman BUBLYK
Lukas GAUDUTIS
Oleksandr SHAGOV
Gert GLUKMANN
Markus ELLISAAR
Kaspar MESILA
Jaanus UUDMAE
Kristian SORG

Mikk MAIMANN

PP OO~NOOITE, WNPE

= O

M 1000m

Oleksandr BORYSYUK
Stanislav MASLOV
Roman FOSTI
Raimond VALLER
Taras BYBYK
Hans-Peeter TULMIN
Rauno LAUMETS

OOl WNPE

M 60m tj/ 60m hurdles
Maksim LYNSHA
Oleksandr SHAGOV
Andres RAJA

Rauno KIRSCHBAUM
Maicel UIBO

Mikk MAIMANN
Roger TEPPO

No o, wNE

LTU

RUS

UKR

LTU

UKR

Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev

RUS

LTU

UKR

LTU

UKR

SK Fortis
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev

Rocca al Mare KSK

Tartu SS Kalev
KJK Jarvala

UKR

UKR

Stamina SK
Tartu U. ASK
UKR

KJK Ldunalbvi
Tartu SS Kalev

BLR

UKR

KJK Léunalbvi
Tartu U. ASK
Poélva KJK
KJK Jarvala
Nomme KJIK

6,69
6,75
6,84
6,93
7,04
7,10
7,13

6,79
6,82
6,88
6,88
7,04
7,13
7,14
7,14
7,38
7,39
7,40

o000 0,00

2.23,63
2.25,53
2.25,85
2.30,24
2.31,24
2.38,62
DNF

7,66
7,87
7,92
8,18
8,74
8,80
8,91

MNERPRERENEDMDNEEREDN
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M korgushipe/high jump

1
2.10
O

2
2.14
O

3
2.05
O

4
2.05
@]

5
2.05
X0
6
2.00
O]

7
2.05
O]

8
2.00
X0
9
2.00
O
10
2.00
XO

Sergey MILOKUMOV

214 218 222 224
@) @) O XX-
Bogdan BONDARENKO
218 222 224

XO XO XXX
Yuriy KRYMARENKO

210 214 218 222
@) XO @) XXX
Andrii RUBEL

210 214 218 222
@) XO XXO XXX
Raivydas STANYS

210 2.14 2.8

XO @) XXX

Karl LUMI

205 210 214 218
@) XO XO XXX
Roman EVGENIEV

210 2.14

@) XXX

Aleksey LANDAR

205 210

XXO XXX

Ernestas RAUDYS

2.05

XXX

Deniss TSERNOBAJEV
2.05

XXX

M teivashlpe/pole vault

1
4,53
O

2
4,53
XO
3
4,73
XO
4
453

Pascal BEHRENBUCH
473 493 5.00
O XXO XXX
Maicel UIBO

473 4.93

(@] XXX
Aigar KUKK

4.93

XXX

Mikk PAHAPILL
473 4.93

XXO XO XXX

RUS
2.26
X

UKR

UKR

UKR

LTU

Tallinna SS Kalev

RUS

RUS

LTU

Audentese SK

GER

Polva KIK

Tartu SS Kalev

Tallinna TU SK

2.22

2.22

2.18

2.18

2.14

2.14

2.10

2.05

2.00

2.00

4.93

4.73

4.73

4.73



KERGEJQUSTIKU

BIGBANK KULDLIIGA
M kaugushtipe/long jump
1 Andriy MAKARCHEV UKR 7.70
764 755 759 7.70 7.35 7.70
2 Mihkel SAKS Tallinna SS Kalev 7.69
751 747 X 769 X X
3 Rain KASK EMU SK 7.58
7.39 X 748 758 7.42 7.39
4 Rasmus MAGI Tartu U. ASK 7.48
748 X X X X 5.72
5  Tonis SAHK MTU Tallinnmeeting 7.46
746 7.31 X X 7.23 7.04
6 Igor SYUNIN EMU SK 7.37
711 7.37 543 X 737 X
7 Gert GLUKMANN SK Fortis 6.94
6.87 6.94 6.80
N 60m/W 60m final
1 Julia BALYKINA BLR 7,32
2 Yelizaveta BRYZGINA UKR 7,56
3 Svetlana TITOVA RUS 7,73
4  Maarja KALEV Tartu U. ASK 7,84
5 Grete SADEIKO KJK Jarvala 7,92
6 Triin EERME KJS Sakala 8,16
N 60m tj/W 60m hurdles
1 Alina TALAY BLR 8,05
2  Sonata TAMOSAITYTE LTU 8,20
3 Nina ARGUNOVA RUS 8,32
4 Aleksandra ANTONOVA RUS 8,38
N kérgushiupe/W high jump
1 Venelina VENEVA BUL 1.91
182 185 188 191 194
(@] - XO (@] XXX
2 Evgenia KONONOVA RUS 1.91
1.75 1.79 182 185 188 191 194
XO (@] (@] (@] XXO O XXX
3 Marya KUCHINA RUS 1.91
1.75 1.79 182 185 188 191 194
(@] (@] (@] (@] XO XO XXX
4 Burcu AYHAN TUR 1.88
1.79 182 185 1.88 1.91
O - (@] (@] XXX
4 Anna ILJUSTSENKO Tartu U. ASK 1.88
182 185 188 1.91
O - (@] XXX
6 Julia BABAEVA RUS 1.85
1.75 179 182 1.85 1.88
O O (@] (@] XXX
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7 Laura IKAUNIECE LAT 1.85
170 175 179 182 185 1.88

o o XXO XXO O XXX

8 Viktoriya DOBRYNSKA UKR 1.85
175 179 182 185 1.88

@) @) @) XXO XXX

9 Mari JARVIS SK Fortis 1.70
1.70 1.75
(@) XXX

N teivashipe/W pole vault

1 Anastasiya SHVYEDOVA BLR 4.52
433 4.52

@) XO

2 Lembi VAHER Némme KJK 4.23
403 4.13 4.23 4.28

XXO - XXO XXX

3 Valeria SNEGOVA RUS 413

3.93 403 413 4.23

O O XO XXX

4  Maarja PARS Tartu U. ASK 3.73
353 3.73 3.93

O XXO XXX

N kaugushtpe/W long jump

1  Laura IKAUNIECE LAT 6.19
X 6.19 6.07 538 581 5.88

2 Tatyana LEBEDEVA RUS 6.10
6.08 6.10 593 593 - X

3  Kaia SOOSAAR Ndmme KJIK 5.98
X 588 598 X X 5.88

4  Veera BARANOVA Tartu U. ASK 5.85
X X 582 X X 5.85

5  Triin EERME KJS Sakala 5.42
X X 446 542 519 X



